MANGAL SINGH BAL AY 2024-2025

Address: SHAHPUR BUTALA
Amritsar, MADHYA PRADESH - 143203
Mobile: 91-7470871811

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: AKTPB4526F Status: Individual
Date of Birth 29/03/1972 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: INDER SINGH Gender: Male

Bank A/C no.: 30927980277 IFSC code: SBIN0050675
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 458224721261
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

R ded off fi 4,11,488
Total Income (Taxable) o neeaortrom? LGS as per

Section 288A
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details
Salary Income
PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
Salary u/s 17(1) 3,71,800
Net Salary
Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000
Total Taxable Salary
Other Income
Interest Income from Saving Account
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 3505000100640954 24,686
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000030927980277 452
HDFC BANK LIMITED - 50100490701192 443
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 010008177748 42
Interest Income from Deposits
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020020978116 59,400
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042619743409 346
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042530403800 461
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042360130628 692
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041201072392 2,980

3,21,800
89,688
4,11,488
0

4,11,490

3,71,800

50,000

3,21,800

25,623

64,065



STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000040182968928 186

Total 89,688
Income Tax
Total Income 4,11,490
Basic Exemption 3,00,000
Income Tax 5,575
Rebate u/s 87A 5,575
Tax after rebate 0
Payable 0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab Rate Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh 0% 0
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5% 5,575
Total 5,575
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name Income Chargeable | Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A [PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 3,71,800
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 SBIN0050675 STATE BANK OF INDIA 30927980277
Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For MANGAL SINGH BAL (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



