MANGAL SINGH BAL

AY 2024-2025

2,980

Address: SHAHPUR BUTALA

Amritsar, MADHYA PRADESH - 143203

Mobile: 91-7470871811

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	AKTPB4526F	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	29/03/1972	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	INDER SINGH	Gender:	Male

Bank A/C no.:30927980277IFSC code:SBIN0050675E-Filing Status:E-FiledAadhaar Card Number:458224721261

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary	3,21,800)
Other Sources	89,688	}
Gross Total Income	4,11,488	}
Less: Total Deductions	()
	Rounded off from 4.11.488 as ner	

Total Income (Taxable)

Rounded off from 4,11,488 as per
Section 288A

4,11,490

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD

STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041201072392

Salary u/s 17(1)	3,71,800
------------------	----------

Net Salary 3,71,800

Less: Deduction u/s 16 **50,000**

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary 3,21,800

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account	25,623
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 3505000100640954 24,686))
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000030927980277 452	1
HDFC BANK LIMITED - 50100490701192 443)
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 010008177748 42	•
Interest Income from Deposits	64,065
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020020978116 59,400)
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042619743409 346)
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042530403800 463	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042360130628 692	1

~~ ~~~
89,688
(

Income Tax

Total Income	4,11,490
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	5,575
Rebate u/s 87A	5,575
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	5,575
Total		5,575

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A	PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	3,71,800	

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	SBIN0050675	STATE BANK OF INDIA	30927980277

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For MANGAL SINGH BAL (TAXINFINANCE.COM)